
District I 
TSISTOrench Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 
District n 
811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 
District HJ 
1000 Rio -Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 
DistrictIV 
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 

State of New Mexico 
Energy Minerals and Natural Resources 

Company Name 

MONTHLY SEDIMENT OIL DISPOSAL STATEMENT 

POOL COMPANY TEXAS LTS 

P.O. BOX 5208 HOBBS, NM 88241 

Form C-l 17B 
Revised March 17,1999 

Submit one copy to Santa Fe 
One copy to appropriate 

Distnct Office by 15* 
Of succeeding month. 

9-05 
Month & Year 

Address 

Tank or Pit 
Cleaning 
Permit 

No. 
Date of 
Cleaning 

Volume 
Sediment 

Oil 
Recovered 

Disposal method or Name and Location of Reclamation Plant 
to which Sediment Oil was Delivered. 

H-28676 
H-28720 
H-28714 

9-01-05 
9-14-05 
9-16-05 

20 
370 
160 

SUNDANCE - EUNICE, NM 
SUNDANCE - EUNICE, NM 
JENEX OPERATING - HOBBS, NM 

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge^ belief. 

INSTRUCTIONS: 

To be filed by 15* of succeeding month by any operator, 
contractor, or party other than a treating plant operator 
which cleans any tank sediment oil and removes such oil 
from a lease as required by Rule 311(d) and Rule 1117 (b). 

Signature, 

JIYMffiFF Printed Name 

Title OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR 

DateM__1________ Phone # (505) 392-2577 


