District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources Oil Conservation Division 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-117B Revised March 17, 1999

Submit one copy to Santa Fe One copy to appropriate District Office by 15th Of succeeding month.

MONTHLY SEDIMENT OIL DISPOSAL STATEMENT

POOL COMPANY TEXAS LTS				9 - 05	
Company Name					Month & Year
	P.O.	BOX 5208	HOBBS, NM 882	241	
Address					
Tank or Pit Cleaning Permit No.		Date of Cleaning	Volume Sediment Oil Recovered	Disposal method or Name and Location to which Sediment Oil was	
H-28676 H-28720 H-28714		9-01-05 9-14-05 9-16-05	20 370 160	SUNDANCE - EUNICE, NM SUNDANCE - EUNICE, NM JENEX OPERATING - HOBBS,	NM

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

INSTRUCTIONS:

To be filed by 15th of succeeding month by any operator, contractor, or party other than a treating plant operator which cleans any tank sediment oil and removes such oil from a lease as required by Rule 311(d) and Rule 1117 (b).

Signature

Printed Name

IIDY WHARFF

Title

OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR

Date 10-19-05

Phone # (505) 392-2577